Innovative Cable Management
2023Tel: 1-800-901-4396     Email: salesusa@d-line-it.com     www.d-line.com
INCLUDING RACEWAYS FOR LOW-VOLTAGE CABLES
‘Quick to install, looks great’
‘When time, safety & appearance matter’
About D-Line
D-Line USA, Inc is a Louisville based company with a global
reputation for innovative cable management solutions.

White available 6.5' and 6’ lengths
Wood-effect available 6.5' lengths
Floor edging that hides cables! Wood-effect can be varnished
to match darker floors
11
Secure screw-fix,
no wall plug required
Drill a 3/16" (0.1875") pilot hole Simply wrap around the cable Secure cable with locking tab Tight fitment, neat appearance
•	Wrap & lock
•	One fixing only - labor-saving design
•	Screw-fixing becomes ‘invisible’
•	User-friendly, pliable steel
•	 ‘Quick to install, looks great!’
Direct-to-surface Steel Fixings Adjustable Cable & Conduit Clips
Part No. Description
US/SD-CAB10/20 Safe-D Adjustable Cable/Conduit Clips 0.39-0.63in (10-15mm) Galv. - Pack of 20 (i.e. $ per 20 pcs)
US/SD-CAB10B/20 Safe-D Adjustable Cable/Conduit Clips 0.39-0.63in (10-15mm) Black - Pack of 20 (i.e. $ per 20 pcs)
US/SD-CAB16/20 Safe-D Adjustable Cable/Conduit Clips 0.63-0.83in (16-21mm) Galv. - Pack of 20 (i.e. $ per 20 pcs)
US/SD-CAB16B/20 Safe-D Adjustable Cable/Conduit Clips 0.63-0.83in (16-21mm) Black - Pack of 20 (i.e. $ per 20 pcs)
US/SD-CAB16W/20 Safe-D Adjustable Cable/Conduit Clips 0.63-0.83in (16-21mm) White - Pack of 20 (i.e. $ per 20 pcs)
US/SD-CAB22/20 Safe-D Adjustable Cable/Conduit Clips 0.87-1.02in (22-26mm) Galv. - Pack of 20 (i.e. $ per 20 pcs)
US/SD-CAB22B/20 Safe-D Adjustable Cable/Conduit Clips 0.87-1.02in (22-26mm) Black - Pack of 20 (i.e. $ per 20 pcs)
US/SD-CAB22W/20 Safe-D Adjustable Cable/Conduit Clips 0.87-1.02in (22-26mm)White - Pack of 20 (i.e. $ per 20 pcs)
For 0.39" - 0.63"
cable diameter
For 0.87" - 1.02"
cable diameter
For 0.63" - 0.83"
cable diameter
Tested to survive 2 hours at
1780ºF in fire conditions
1780°F
2h
12
For 0.34" x 0.18" flat cable (w x h)
0.1" x 0.22" head dia x 1" length 0.1" x 0.22" head dia x 1" length
For 0.41" x 0.21" flat cable (w x h)
0.1" x 0.22" head dia x 1" length
For 0.47" x 0.24" flat cable (w x h)
0.1" x 0.22" head dia x 1" length
For 0.54" x 0.27" flat cable (w x h)
Direct-to-surface Steel Fixings Flat Cable ‘Grip Clips’
Part No. Description
US/SD-TE1.5/100 Grip Clip c/w Nail Pack of 100 (i.e. $ per 100 pcs) - for 0.34" x 0.18" flat cable (w x h)
US/SD-TE2.5/100 Grip Clip c/w Nail Pack of 100 (i.e. $ per 100 pcs) - for 0.41" x 0.21" flat cable (w x h)
US/SD-TE4.0/100 Grip Clip c/w Nail Pack of 100 (i.e. $ per 100 pcs) - for 0.47" x 0.24" flat cable (w x h)
US/SD-TE6.0/100 Grip Clip c/w Nail Pack of 100 (i.e. $ per 100 pcs) - for 0.54" x 0.27" flat cable (w x h)
•	User-friendly design - keeps finger
& thumb away from hammer
•	0.1" nail dia; suitable  for harder
substrates (will not buckle)

hole ready to accept cable(s)
Insert cable(s) before
squeezing the smooth head
Push home to secure
the Stag Clip and cable(s)
•	Can be 1st fix rested in pilot hole,
before 2nd fix inserting cable(s)
•	No screw or wall anchor required, simply
push smooth head into pilot hole, 0.22”
or 0.24” x 1.18” deep
•	Head sections overlap for secure cable fitment.
2x cable versions lock together when overlapped
•	Supplied in bags of 50 pcs
Direct-to-surface Steel Fixings Stag Clips - Single-Piece Fixings
Part No. Description
US/SD-STAG6S/50 Safe-D Sprung Steel Stag-Clip 0.24-0.31in (6-8mm) Single Galv. - Pack of 50 (i.e. $ per 50 pcs)
US/SD-STAG6SR/50 Safe-D Sprung Steel Stag-Clip 0.24-0.31in (6-8mm) Single Red - Pack of 50 (i.e. $ per 50 pcs)
US/SD-STAG6SB/50 Safe-D Sprung Steel Stag-Clip 0.24-0.31in (6-8mm) Single Black - Pack of 50 (i.e. $ per 50 pcs)
US/SD-STAG8S/50 Safe-D Sprung Steel Stag-Clip 0.31-0.39in (8-10mm) Single Galv. - Pack of 50 (i.e. $ per 50 pcs)
US/SD-STAG8SR/50 Safe-D Sprung Steel Stag-Clip 0.31-0.39in (8-10mm) Single Red - Pack of 50 (i.e. $ per 50 pcs)
US/SD-STAG8SB/50 Safe-D Sprung Steel Stag-Clip 0.31-0.39in (8-10mm) Single Black - Pack of 50 (i.e. $ per 50 pcs)
US/SD-STAG6T/50 Safe-D Sprung Steel Stag-Clip 0.24-0.31in (6-8mm) Twin Galv. - Pack of 50 (i.e. $ per 50 pcs)
US/SD-STAG6TR/50 Safe-D Sprung Steel Stag-Clip 0.24-0.31in (6-8mm) Twin Red - Pack of 50 (i.e. $ per 50 pcs)
US/SD-STAG6TB/50 Safe-D Sprung Steel Stag-Clip 0.24-0.31in (6-8mm) Twin Black - Pack of 50 (i.e. $ per 50 pcs)
US/SD-STAG8T/50 Safe-D Sprung Steel Stag-Clip 0.31-0.39in (8-10mm) Twin Galv. - Pack of 50 (i.e. $ per 50 pcs)
US/SD-STAG8TR/50 Safe-D Sprung Steel Stag-Clip 0.31-0.39in (8-10mm) Twin Red - Pack of 50 (i.e. $ per 50 pcs)
US/SD-STAG8TB/50 Safe-D Sprung Steel Stag-Clip 0.31-0.39in (8-10mm) Twin Black - Pack of 50 (i.e. $ per 50 pcs)
Single options (Red, Galv, Black)
for 0.24” - 0.31”, & 0.31”- 0.39” o/d cables
Twin options (Red, Galv, Black)
for 0.24” - 0.31”, & 0.31”- 0.39” o/d cables
Tested to survive 2 hours at
1780ºF in fire conditions
1780°F
2h
14
Direct-to-surface Steel Fixings F-Clips - Flat, Flexible, Foldable & Fire-Rated
•	Space efficient and pocket friendly
•	Uniquely versatile - many possibilities
•	Easy folding to required shape, to suit space
& cable volume
•	3x fixing holes, 0.22" (5.7mm) diameter
•	F-Clip 40 and 50 locking tabs can be return-folded
for extra security if preferred
•	Slots enable use as a cable tie base
Part No. Description
US/SAFEDFCLIP30/100 Safe-D Foldable Steel F-Clip 30 - Pack of 100 (i.e. $ per 100 pcs)
US/SAFEDFCLIP40/50 Safe-D Foldable Steel F-Clip 40 - Pack of 50 (i.e. $ per 50 pcs)
US/SAFEDFCLIP50/50 Safe-D Foldable Steel F-Clip 50 - Pack of 50 (i.e. $ per 50 pcs)
6.5"
F50
F40
F30